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EXHIBIT A



OFFICE OF FOSSIL ENERGY
NATURAL GAS DIVISION

SERVICE LIST
FE DOCKET NO: 11-128-LNG

# COMPANY NAME NAMES, COMPANY, ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Applicant(s):

1 Dominion Cove Point LNG, LP Matthew R. Bley
Manager, Gas Transmission
Certificates
Dominion Cove Point LNG, LP
701 East Cary Street
Richmond VA 23219

(804) 771-4399
Matthew.R.Bley@dom.com

Dennis R. Lane
Deputy General Counsel
Dominion Cove Point LNG, LP
701 East Cary Street
Richmond VA 23219

(804) 771-3991
dennis.r.lane@dom.com

J. Patrick Nevins
Attorney
Hogan Lovells USA LLP
555 Thirteenth Street, N.W.
Washington DC 20004

(202) 637-6441
Patrick.Nevins@hoganlovells.com

Intervenor(s):

2 Coalition for Responsible Siting of LNG Joseph Carvalho
President
Coalition for Responsible Siting of
LNG
575 Easton Avenue
Fall River ME 02723

(508) 646-3616
nolng1@yahoo.com

Ronald Thomas
Chairman Research Committee
Coalition for Responsible Siting of
LNG
160 Mount Pleasant St.
Fall River ME 02720-4316

(508) 646-3616
nolng1@yahoo.com

3 Shell NA LNG LLC Eric Gillaspie
Shell Oil Company
Shell NA LNG LLC
909 Fannin
Plaza Level One
Houston TX 77010

(713) 230-3576
eric.gillaspie@shell.com

Orlando Alvarado
Shell NA LNG LLC
909 Fannin
Plaza Level One
Houston TX 77010

(713) 230-3166
orlando.alvarado@shell.com

4 The American Public Gas Association David Schryver
Executive Vice President
The American Public Gas

(202) 464-0835
dschryver@apga.org



Association
Suite C-4
201 Massachusetts Avenue, NE
Washington DC 20002

William T. Miller
Attorney
Miller, Balis & O'Neil, P.C.
Twelfth Floor
1015 Fifteenth Street, N.W.
Washington DC 20005

(202) 296-2960
wmiller@mbolaw.com

5 Sierra Club Kathleen Krust
Paralegal, Sierra Club
Environmental Law Program
Sierra Club
85 Second Street, 2nd Floor
San Francisco CA 94105

(415) 977-5696
kathleen.krust@sierraclub.org

Nathan Matthews
Sierra Club Environmental Law
Program
Sierra Club
85 Second Street, 2nd Floor
San Francisco CA 94105

(415) 977-5695
nathan.Matthews@sierraclub.org

6 Vincent Trivelli
The Law Office of Vincent Trivelli,
PLLC
West Virginia State Building &
Construction Trades Foundation
178 Chancery Row
Morgantown WV 26505

(304) 291-5223
vmtriv@westco.net


